Cost of Attendance 2024-2025

Subgraduado/Undergraduate

TUITON $5,100 $5,100 ULl 55,700 35,700
FEES $1,200 $1,200 FEES 51,200 51,200
BOOKS, CORSE BOOKS, CORSE

MATERIALS, $2,950 $2.950 MATERIALS, $2,950 $2,950
SUPPLIES AND SUPPLIES AND

EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT

LIVING EXPENSES $7,200 $5,200 LIVING EXPENSES $7,200 $5,200
TRANSPORTATION $3,560 $3,560 TRANSPORTATION $3,560 $3,560
MISCELLANEOUS $1,000 $1,000 MISCELLANEOUS $1,000 $1,000
EXPENSES EXPENSES

TOTAL $21,010 $19,010 TOTAL $21,610 $19,610

Master degree in Science of Anesthesia/Maestria en Ciencias de Anestesia

TUITON $8,960 TUITON $5,600
FEES $1,200 FEES $1,200
BOOKS, CORSE BOOKS, CORSE

MATERIALS, SUPPLIES AND $2,950 MATERIALS, SUPPLIES $2,950
EQUIPMENT AND EQUIPMENT

LIVING EXPENSES $5,200 LIVING EXPENSES $7,200
TRANSPORTATION $3,560 TRANSPORTATION $3,560
MISCELLANEOUS $1,600 MISCELLANEOUS $1,000
EXPENSES EXPENSES

TOTAL $25,470 TOTAL $21,510



Master in Science in Nursing Critical Care/ Maestria en enfermeria Cuidado

Doctor of Nurse Anesthesia Practice/ Doctorado en Practicas de Anestesia

TUITON

FEES

BOOKS, CORSE
MATERIALS, SUPPLIES
AND EQUIPMENT
LIVING EXPENSES

TRANSPORTATION

MISCELLANEOUS
EXPENSES
TOTAL

Critico
TUITON $10,080
FEES $1,800
BOOKS, CORSE
MATERIALS, SUPPLIES $2,950
AND EQUIPMENT
LIVING EXPENSES $7,200
TRANSPORTATION $3,560
MISCELLANEOUS $1,000
EXPENSES
TOTAL $26,590

$12,000

$2,400

$2,500

$8,200
$4,200

$1,000

$30,300

TUITON
FEES

BOOKS, CORSE
MATERIALS,
SUPPLIES AND
EQUIPMENT
LIVING EXPENSES

TRANSPORTATION

MISCELLANEOUS
EXPENSES
TOTAL

$22,500
$1,800

$2,950

$8,400
$4,200
$1,000

$40,850

$36,000
$1800

$2,950

$8,400
$4,200
$1,000

$54,350



