## Cost of Attendance 2024-2025

## Subgraduado/Undergraduate

ASOCIADOS Associates	IND	DEP
TUITON	\$5,100	\$5,100
FEES	\$1,200	\$1,200
BOOKS, CORSE MATERIALS, SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT	\$2,950	\$2,950
LIVING EXPENSES	\$7,200	\$5,200
TRANSPORTATION	\$3,560	\$3,560
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES	\$1,000	\$1,000
TOTAL	\$21,010	\$19,010

BSN	IND	DEP
TUITON	\$5,700	\$5,700
FEES	\$1,200	\$1,200
BOOKS, CORSE MATERIALS, SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT	\$2,950	\$2,950
LIVING EXPENSES	\$7,200	\$5,200
TRANSPORTATION	\$3,560	\$3,560
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES	\$1,000	\$1,000
TOTAL	\$21,610	\$19,610

Master degree in Science of Anesthesia/Maestría en Ciencias de Anestesia

MSA FT	\$280 \$600
TUITON	\$8,960
FEES	\$1,200
BOOKS, CORSE MATERIALS, SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT	\$2,950
LIVING EXPENSES	\$5,200
TRANSPORTATION	\$3,560
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES	\$1,600
TOTAL	\$25,470

MSA HT	\$280 \$600
TUITON	\$5,600
FEES	\$1,200
BOOKS, CORSE	
MATERIALS, SUPPLIES	\$2,950
AND EQUIPMENT LIVING EXPENSES	\$7,200
LIVING EXPENSES	Ş7,200
TRANSPORTATION	\$3,560
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES	\$1,000
TOTAL	\$21,510

## Master in Science in Nursing Critical Care/ Maestría en enfermería Cuidado Crítico

MSN	\$280 \$600 (TRI)
TUITON	\$10,080
FEES	\$1,800
BOOKS, CORSE MATERIALS, SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT	\$2,950
LIVING EXPENSES	\$7,200
TRANSPORTATION	\$3,560
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES	\$1,000
TOTAL	\$26,590

## Doctor of Nurse Anesthesia Practice/ Doctorado en Prácticas de Anestesia

DNAP	\$500
(34 CREDTS)	\$600
TUITON	\$12,000
FEES	\$2,400
BOOKS, CORSE MATERIALS, SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT	\$2,500
LIVING EXPENSES	\$8,200
TRANSPORTATION	\$4,200
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES	\$1,000
TOTAL	\$30,300

DNAP COA	\$500 \$600 (IN STATE)	\$800 \$600 (OUT STATE)
TUITON	\$22,500	\$36,000
FEES	\$1,800	\$1800
BOOKS, CORSE MATERIALS, SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT	\$2,950	\$2,950
LIVING EXPENSES	\$8,400	\$8,400
TRANSPORTATION	\$4,200	\$4,200
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES	\$1,000	\$1,000
TOTAL	\$40,850	\$54,350